
ASSEMBLY & INSTRUCTION MANUAL

READ AND SAVE THIS INSTRUCTIONS FOR FUTURE USE

INcfa024V02_US_UK

920-013_A2-0082

Assembly video please scan the  QR code .



PART
LIST

M5*50

M6*30

M6*25

M6*10

M4*14

M4*6

M4*18

M6*38

J  8

I  2

H  1

G  4

F 12

E  4

D  2

C  7

B 33

A 18

①  1

②  1

③  1

 1

 2

 1

 4

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

⑦  1

⑩  1

⑨  1

⑧  1

⑥  1

⑤  2

④  1

 1

 1

 3

 2

 1

 1

 1



01

02

M4*18

M6*38

H  1

A  8



M4*14

J  4

F  8

J  4

M6*30

C  2 04

03



B 13

M5*50

M5*50

B  6

06

05



M5*50

B  6

M6*38

A  2

M5*50

B  2

08

07



M5*50

B  2

M6*30

C  2

M6*25

I  2

D  2

M5*50

B  4 10

09



M6*10

E  4

M6*38

A  8

A  8 12

11



M4*6

G  4

M6*30

C  3 14

13

1 .S l ide open a par t 26 s l ider and attach the back of the 

slider to part 16 with part G.

2.Align the front screw hole with the screw hole on part 16 

,then attach the front of the slider.

3.Repeat to attach left slider to the the other part 16 .



M4*14

F  4

D
one

15




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11

